
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

Ta
xa

bl
e 

In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

de
ta

ils
 

Current Year business loss, if any 1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return 3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return 4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return 5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return 6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income 7 

Net amount payable 8 

Tax paid u/s 140B 9 

Tax due 10 

This return has been digitally signed by in the capacity of having 

PAN from IP address on DSC Sl.No & Issuer 

& 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

109094651040423

109094651040423

04-Apr-2023

AAFCP2457E

PANORAMIC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED

PANORAMIC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Flat No 36Anand Vihar , Bailey Road , Patna , Patna , 05-Bihar , 91-India , 800014

Pvt Company

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-6

0

39,840

0

39,841

0

(+) 13,830

3,208

17,038

17,040

0

Director

AWUPK9617R 49.37.52.59 04-Apr-2023 23403028

23403028CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Limited,C=IN

AAFCP2457E061090946510404237c17891abc8853a1445975f70cfe5e692408b6f1




