acknowledgement Number: 109094651040423 Date			of Filing: 04-Apr-2023	
INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  [Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)				Assessment Year 2022-23
PAN	AN AAFCP2457E			
Nam	PANORAMIC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED			
Address Flat No 36Anand Vihar , Bailey Road , Patna , Patna , 05-Bihar , 91-India , 800014				
Statu	s Pvt Company	Form Number		ITR-6
Filed	d u/s 139(8A) - Updated Return e-Filing Acknowledgement Nu		Number	109094651040423
	Current Year business loss, if any	30	1	0
	Total Income as per Updated return		2	39,840
ails	Total Income as per earlier return		3	0
ax det	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return	(A)(A)	4	39,841
andT	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return 5		5	0
come	Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return 6		6	(+) 13,830
Taxable Income and Tax details	Additional income-tax liability on updated income	मूलो दण्ड	7	3,208
Тахе	Net amount payable		8	17,038
	Tax paid u/s 140B		9	17,040
	Tax due	V nent@TME	10	0
This	return has been digitally signed by NORAMIC INFRATECH P	RIVATE LIMIT in the capacity of _	Directo	r having

System Generated

Barcode/QR code



PAN <u>AWUPK9617R</u> from IP address <u>49.37.52.59</u> on <u>04-Apr-2023</u> DSC Sl.No & Issuer <u>23403028</u> & \_\_\_\_\_23403028CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2022,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Limited,C=IN

AAFCP2457E061090946510404237c17891abc8853a1445975f70cfe5e692408b6f1

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU